IllumInatIon
DS64-ZH LUXEON Rebel General Purpose Product Datasheet  ©2016 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
LUXEON Rebel 通用白光 LED 系列是所有照明应用的理想选择。就像所有其他
LUXEON Rebel LED 一样，这些通量差异化部件可提供业内最佳流明维护、卓
越的可靠性和优质的白光，如今已成为应用最广泛的电源 LED。
luXEon Rebel

at constant temperature (25ºC typically) are measured with current pulse duration of 20 ms.  Under these conditions, junction temperature and
thermal pad temperature are the same.
 The part number designation is explained as follows:
L X M L - A B C D - E F G H
Where:
A — designates radiation pattern (value P for Lambertian)
B — designates color (W =  White)
C — designates tint variant (C = Cool-White or N = Neutral-White)
D — designates test current (value 1 for 350 mA)
E — reserved for future product offerings
FGH — minimum luminous flux (lm)
Therefore products tested and binned at 350 mA follow the part numbering scheme:
L X M L - P W x 1 - 0 x x x
Average Lumen Maintenance Characteristics
Lumen maintenance for solid-state lighting devices (LEDs) is typically defined in terms of the percentage of initial light output remaining after a

European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic equipment, namely the REACH and RoHS directives.  Lumileds
will not intentionally add the following restricted materials to the LUXEON Rebel: lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, polybrominated
biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
General Product Information
DS64-ZH LUXEON Rebel General Purpose Product Datasheet  20161212 ©2016 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved. 4
 Luminous Flux Characteristics for LUXEON Rebel,
Thermal Pad Temperature=25°C
    Table 1.
 Performance at Test Current Typical Performance
  at Indicated Current
 Color Part Number Minimum Luminous Test Typical Luminous Drive
   Flux (lm) Current Flux (lm)  Current
   FV
 [1] (mA) FV
 [2]  (mA)
  LXML-PWC1-0090 90 350 160 700
  LXML-PWC1-0100 100 350 180 700
  LXML-PWC1-0110 110 350 200 700
  LXML-PWC1-0120 120 350 220 700
  LXML-PWN1-0090 90 350 160 700
  LXML-PWN1-0100 100 350 180 700
  LXML-PWN1-0110 110 350 200 700
  LXML-PWN1-0120 120 350 220 700
Notes for Table 1:
1. Minimum luminous flux performance guaranteed within published operating conditions. Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ± 6.5%
on flux measurements.
2. Typical luminous flux performance when device is operated within published operating conditions.